Basic Salary 3,570.00

House Rent Allowance 1,785.00

Conveyance Allowance 568.00

Arrears Of Lta 5,815.00

Supplementary Allowance 4,654.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,055.00

Total Earnings 16,392.00 Total Deductions 1,055.00

Net Salary : 15,337.00

In words : Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven Only   (All Amount Is In )